Maplewood Swim Club - 2022 Dues List

P.O. Box 125 ¢ Southampton, PA 18966 Website: www.maplewoodswimclub.org

Our preferred registration method is register online, link found at www.maplewoodswimclub.org
For more information or questions, email mwdmembership@gmail.com or visit the Club during normal business hours

Name: Bond#:

Adress: Phone #:

Email:

Dues & Fee Structure Amount Total
Family Membership (2 adults, Both living in SAME “household”) $ 560
Children age 2 and under (as of opening day - May 28, 2022) X nfc -
First Five Children (ages 3 to 17, living in the “household”) ______x $§ 175

6th Child and up (ages 3 to 17, living in the “household”) __ x $ 4
“Adult “Child (ages 18 to 26, living in the “household”) _____x $§ 175
Senior Citizen Member (62 & older) _____x $ 190
Parent of Member (living in the home of the “Member”) ______x $§ 280

Sr. Citizen Parent of Member (living in the home of“Member”) ______x $§ 180

Baby Sitter (age 14 & up) - Must accompany child of “Member” _____x $ 100

Single Adult Membership ___x §$ 4aas
Supplemental Fee for Non-bonded Members (excludes first year) *** x $§ 75

Bond Payment (full amount or 2 year installment) $400 or $225

Guest Passes $40 for $50 in passes purchased by April 30, 2022* nfa x $ 40

*Note: Guest passes earned or purchased may not be used in a year when a Member does not pay annual membership
fee (dues) and expire when Members turn in their Bond.

Late Fee if Payment received after July 1, 2022 Add $ 25
Leave of Absence - written notice necessary before Aug 15, 2022** $ 25
**Note: Payment of LOA fee is required each year when a member does not pay dues until Bond is surrendered.

Total Amount Due

***Supplemental Fee for Prior Year Non-bonded Members - This is a fee required from
prior year Non-bonded Members who desire a 2022 membership without committing to a bond purchase.

*** Early bird special for any returning "Senior Citizen" non-bonded member. This fee will be waived
if your membership is paid in full by April 30, 2022.

“Household” = The Club’s dues assessment structure is first based on the number of adults living in the same
household who desire to use the swim club. Each household must have at least one bond holding adult who has a
paid membership for the current season. Next, the number of children of the adult Member(s) living in the household
between the ages of 3 to 17 (regardless of the child’s desire, ability or intent to use the Club during the 2022 season).
A family is not required to pay membership dues for a child who will graduate from high school in June 2022;
however the family may elect and pay to have membership privileges for this child.



Name:

Relationship
to Member

Date of
Birth

Age as of
5/28/22




